Kretsmastare vapengrupp C

P wnNe

vk whe

W PN hWDNR

10.
11.

P wbdPR

Mattias Balder
Jonas Wiberg
Donald Papa
Conny Svard

Resultat

Henrik Magnussen
Nils Asplund

Bert Wahl

Lennart Pettersson
Sven Rastrom

Jonas Wiberg
Mattias Balder
Conny Svard
Peter Berg

Roger Svard
Gunnar Karlsson
Kjell Andersson
Jonas Runnhagen
Veli Ahonen
Andreas Johansson
Erik Nord

Donald Papa
Daniel Warn
Leif Lindstrom

Torbjorn Samuelsson

Opk
Epk
Epk
Epk

Kpk
Opk
Opk
Opk
Npk

Epk
Opk
Epk
Opk
Epk
EheVf
Epk
Opk
Epk
EheVf
Opk

Epk
Askf
Epk
Spk

Resultat

3 56666666
3 66566666
2 56666666
3 66666665

Vy 64666666
Vi 66565644
Vy 54555656
Vi 54343365
Vi 32344365

3 66566666
3 56666666
3 66666665
3 64666666
3 66666664
3 66456665
3 56555566
3 56654566
3 45656565
3 54463565
3 56236362

2 56666666
2 36565655
2 65446464
2 45451356

Kretsmasterskap faltskytte vapengrupp C 150502

47/36 sarskjutning
47/37 sarskjutning
47/36 sarskjutning
47/36 sarskjutning

120
80

46/36 B
42/34
41/33
33/26
30/25

47/37 S 140
47/36 S 120
47/36 S 100
46/36 B 80
46/35 B
44/35 B
43/34 B
43/33 B
42/32
38/31
33/28

47/36 S 160
41/32 120
39/33
33/28



P wnNe

Lasse Blomberg
Hakan Rastrom
UIf Karlsson

Tomas Maxe
Tobias Andersson
Johannes Erngren
Niklas Lindholm

Kerstin Lindell
Annica Wester

Epk
Npk
Epk

Askf
Opk
Opk
Epk

Spk
Opk

2 34434356
34454163
2 24345444

N

1 66255565
1 54446465
1 36322465
1 24324444

D2 46331555
D2 54213366

32/25
30/26
30/24

40/32
38/32
31/25
27/23

32/24
30/26



